co-sponsored by

Fsi

T. DENNY SANFORD SCHOOL of
SOCIAL and FaMILY DYNAMICS
ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY

Thirteenth Annual
Youth Development Master’s Institute

SEMINAR SCHEDULE

Where Science Meets HOPE
May 6 — 8, 2018
Embassy Suites Phoenix Scottsdale
4415 E. Paradise Village Parkway South
Phoenix, AZ

Sunday, May 6 - Pre-Institute Workshops

1:00 PM -4:30 PM Module | Workshop - Palo Verde Room
Facilitator: Kenna Hough, Executive Director of Trainings & Programs,
Kids at Hope

2:00 PM-4:00 PM Teen Module — Time Traveler’s Guide to the Future - Canyon Room
Facilitator: Wally Endicott, Executive Director, Kids at Hope NW
*Student Session by Invitation Only)

Sunday, May 6 — Ballroom Lobby

4:30 PM Registration Opens

5:00 PM Welcome Reception

6:00 PM Concert by Barry Louis Polisar followed by CD/Book Sales & Signing
7:00 PM Adjourn

Monday, May 7 — Ballroom A, B & C
Theme: A CULTURE OF HOPE

8:00 AM Registration — Coffee & Pastries
Entertainment — Paul Wieneke “The Time Traveler”
8:30 AM Welcome — Rick Miller, Founder & Chief Treasure Hunter, Kids at Hope and

Dr. Tashia Abry, Assistant Research Professor, Sanford School of Social and
Family Dynamics, Arizona State University



9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM

Introduction of Keynote - Dr. Terry Rosch, President, Kids at Hope
Keynote: The Will to Lead: Working Together to Create
a Healthy School Culture Anthony Muhammad, Ph.D.
Break
Panel Discussion: The Power of Culture
Moderated by Rick Miller & Wendy Larsen,Senior Consultant, Kids at
Hope

Panelists: Anthony Muhammad, Ph.D.; Jennifer Torchia,
Director, Juvenile Court Services, Pima County; Joe Howard,
Superintendent, Prescott Unified School District; Dr. Shawn Ashworth,
Program Specialist, Office of Safe & Orderly Schools, Anne Arundel
County Public Schools
Break - Ballroom Lobby
Entertainment South Mountain High School Jazz Quartet
Dean’s Recognition Lunch Honoring Dr. Erika Camacho &
Tribute to Chris Ketterer
Break
Afternoon Workshop: Transforming Culture Through Leadership
Anthony Muhammad, Ph.D.
Break
Wrap Up
Class Picture

OPEN EVENING

Tuesday, May 8 — Ballroom A, B & C

Theme: NO SUCH THING AS A BAD KID

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM
1:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Morning Coffee

Day One Reflections — Kenna Hough, Executive Director, Training &
Programs, Kids at Hope

Keynote: No Such Thing as a Bad Kid Charlie Appelstein, MSW
Break

Workshop: Responding to Kids with Emotional & Behavioral
Challenges Using a Positive, Strength-Based Approach Charlie
Appelstein

“10” Club Announcement

Dr. Shawn Ashworth & Claudia Thomas, Kids at Hope Super Trainers
Lunch on your own

Poster Session: “Stories & Strategies of Hope”

W.I.I.LF.M. — Strategies for Building Hope

Wrap Up

Kids at Hope Store & “10” Club Info Booth - Ballroom Lobby
Book Sale & Signing — Charlie Appelstein

Board Hosted BBQ dinner w/ GAMES! Onsite - Stonecreek Golf
Course



