



Thirteenth Annual

Youth Development Master's Institute SEMINAR SCHEDULE

Where Science Meets HOPE

May 6 – 8, 2018

Embassy Suites Phoenix Scottsdale 4415 E. Paradise Village Parkway South Phoenix, AZ

Sunday, May 6 - Pre-Institute Workshops

1:00 PM -4:30 PM **Module I Workshop** - Palo Verde Room

Facilitator: Kenna Hough, Executive Director of Trainings & Programs,

Kids at Hope

2:00 PM-4:00 PM Teen Module – Time Traveler's Guide to the Future - Canyon Room

Facilitator: Wally Endicott, Executive Director, Kids at Hope NW

*Student Session by Invitation Only)

Sunday, May 6 - Ballroom Lobby

4:30 PM Registration Opens5:00 PM Welcome Reception

6:00 PM Concert by Barry Louis Polisar followed by CD/Book Sales & Signing

7:00 PM Adjourn

Monday, May 7 – Ballroom A, B & C

Theme: A CULTURE OF HOPE

8:00 AM **Registration** – Coffee & Pastries

Entertainment – Paul Wieneke "The Time Traveler"

8:30 AM Welcome – Rick Miller, Founder & Chief Treasure Hunter, Kids at Hope and

Dr. Tashia Abry, Assistant Research Professor, Sanford School of Social and

Family Dynamics, Arizona State University

9:00 AM	Introduction of Keynote - Dr. Terry Rosch, <i>President, Kids at Hope</i> Keynote: The Will to Lead: Working Together to Create a Healthy School Culture Anthony Muhammad, Ph.D.
10:00 AM	Break
10:15 AM	Panel Discussion: The Power of Culture
	Moderated by Rick Miller & Wendy Larsen, Senior Consultant, Kids at Hope
	Panelists: Anthony Muhammad, Ph.D.; Jennifer Torchia,
	Director, Juvenile Court Services, Pima County; Joe Howard,
	Superintendent, Prescott Unified School District; Dr. Shawn Ashworth,
	Program Specialist, Office of Safe & Orderly Schools, Anne Arundel
	County Public Schools
11:30 AM	Break - Ballroom Lobby
	Entertainment South Mountain High School Jazz Quartet
12:00 PM	Dean's Recognition Lunch Honoring Dr. Erika Camacho &
	Tribute to Chris Ketterer
1:30 PM	Break
2:00 PM	Afternoon Workshop: Transforming Culture Through Leadership
	Anthony Muhammad, Ph.D.
3:30 PM	Break
3:45 PM	Wrap Up
4:15 PM	Class Picture
OPEN EVENING	

Tuesday, May 8 - Ballroom A, B & C

Theme: NO SUCH THING AS A BAD KID	
8:00 AM	Morning Coffee
8:30 AM	Day One Reflections - Kenna Hough, Executive Director, Training &
	Programs, Kids at Hope
9:00 AM	Keynote: No Such Thing as a Bad Kid Charlie Appelstein, MSW
10:00 AM	Break
10:15 AM	Workshop: Responding to Kids with Emotional & Behavioral
	Challenges Using a Positive, Strength-Based Approach Charlie
	Appelstein
11:45 AM	"10" Club Announcement
	Dr. Shawn Ashworth & Claudia Thomas, Kids at Hope Super Trainers
11:50 AM	Lunch on your own
1:15 PM	Poster Session: "Stories & Strategies of Hope"
3:30 PM	W.I.I.F.M. – Strategies for Building Hope
4:15 PM	Wrap Up
4:30 PM	Kids at Hope Store & "10" Club Info Booth - Ballroom Lobby
	Book Sale & Signing – Charlie Appelstein
5:30 PM	Board Hosted BBQ dinner w/ GAMES! Onsite - Stonecreek Golf
	Course